

Fountain View North
Norman, Oklahoma
December 19, 2013

Deferred Paving for 48th Ave. N.W.

Paving

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Cost</u>
1	6" CURB & GUTTER	809	LF	\$ 10.00	\$8,090.00
2	2" TYPE "S5" ASPHALTIC CONCRETE	1798	SY	\$ 12.50	\$22,475.00
3	3" TYPE "S3" ASPHALTIC CONCRETE	1678	SY	\$ 13.00	\$21,814.00
4	4" TYPE "S3" ASPHALTIC CONCRETE	1529	SY	\$ 17.50	\$26,757.50
5	6" MODIFIED SUBGRADE (14% CKD)	1678	SY	\$ 5.50	\$9,229.00
6	MILL EXISTING PAVEMENT	270	SY	\$ 3.50	\$945.00
7	REMOVE EXISTING PAVEMENT	1079	SY	\$ 5.00	\$5,395.00
8	EXCAVATION AND GRADING	1	LS	\$ 3,900.00	\$3,900.00
9	EROSION CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 1,575.00	\$1,575.00
10	TRAFFIC CONTROL	1	LS	\$ 1,575.00	\$1,575.00
Paving Total					\$101,755.50

Drainage

<u>Item</u>	<u>Description</u>	<u>Quantity</u>	<u>Unit</u>	<u>Unit Price</u>	<u>Cost</u>
1	18" RCP	900	LF	\$ 38.00	\$34,200.00
2	24" RCP	74	LF	\$ 50.00	\$3,700.00
3	STD. HEADWALL FOR 24" RCP	1	EA	\$ 900.00	\$900.00
4	DESIGN 2-0 CURB INLET	4	EA	\$ 2,950.00	\$11,800.00
5	TYPE "A" AGGREGATE	670	TON	\$ 26.00	\$17,420.00
Drainage Total					\$68,020.00

Project Total \$169,775.50

OK
JMM
12-20-13